
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

E

E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

E
E
E
E
E
E
E

St.Nr.

97
80
1
7

19
46
24
44
4
5

30
41
2

35
17
47
16
77
72

Vorname

Maxime Hagendorf
Stephan Nico
Fabian Eckert
Yannis Appel
Jordan Hugo
Maxim Diehl
Cris Weberpals
Marvin Eigenbrodt
Adrian Peter
Jamie Gassei
Moritz Roth
Tom Oster
Tom Philipp Haupt
Oliver Heim
Jannik Scherbaum
Jonas Oerter
Silas Weidenfeller
Maximilian Wolf
Luc Leinbach

Nachname

, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam

, MSF Sinngrund/DMV
, MSC Schlüchtern
, Team Top Speed
, AMC Geseke Juniorenteam
, ADAC Köln
, MCF Laisa/AMC Geseke/DMV
, MSV Lahnberge
, AMC Geseke /ADAC
, MSC Lahnberge
, MSC Winningen
, Somborn
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSV Lahnberge
, MSC Sechshelden/DMV
, MSC Kaltenholzhausen/DMV
, MSV Lahnberge
, MSC Lahnberge

Beste Zeit.

2:34.309
2:34.559
2:36.275
2:38.626
2:38.686
2:41.353
2:44.936
2:45.807
2:48.878
2:54.438
2:54.553
2:55.453
3:02.299
3:02.332
3:02.371
3:06.342
3:09.540
3:13.233
3:32.517

Diff.

0.250
1.966
4.317
4.377
7.044

10.627
11.498
14.569
20.129
20.244
21.144
27.990
28.023
28.062
32.033
35.231
38.924
58.208

unde

4
4
2
2
3
5
4
5
2
4
4
2
4
2
3
4
4
4
2

Fahrzeug

KTM SX 65 (2006)

KTM SX 65 (2007)
KTM SX 65 (2003)
Kawa KX 65
KTM SX 65 (2007)
KTM SX 65 (2007)
KTM SX 65 (2008)
KTM SX 65 (2006)
KTM SX 65 (2005)
Kawa KX 65 (2005)

KTM 65 (2007)
KTM SX 65 (2008)
Kawa KX 65
Kawa 65 (2008)
KTM 65 (2008)
KTM SX 65 (2005)
KTM 65 (2008)

Bemer

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup

Hessen-Cup Aarbergen 31.5/ 1. 6. 2008
Schülerklasse B, 65 ccm

2. Training - 12 min.[q1]

Qualifikation (12:00 Zeit) started at 10:34:26

Aarbergen 1,670 Km

31.05.2008 10:40

Moto-Cross Hessen-Cup


